COPA CV BMX ALCOY 23-2-2025 Inscripcion reducida Motos: 113

PROMESAS5Y 6

C1-C22-C43

8-2-3 353

NICOLAS, OLIVER

FINAL

PRO56

BMX SAN VICEN

7-6-1 303 KERGOSIEN, LUCAS PRO56 EL CAMPELLO, (
6-3-5 630 KRZYZOSIAK,, MAKSPRO56 INDEPENDIENTI

C2-C23-C44

8-2-3 44
7-6-1 339
6-3-5 7
5-1-7 318
4-8-2 149
3-5-6 55
2-7-4 301

PROMESAS 7Y 8
SERIE 1

OKS,, RYAN

PRO78

PRO78
PRO78
PRO78

SAEZ, ABEL

PEREZ, AXEL
FERRI, NOAH
SERRANO, PABLO PRO78
MIRA, KIKE PRO78
KRZYZOSIAK,, LEON PRO78

BMX SAN VICEN
ILICITANA, UC

EL CAMPELLO, (
BMX ALCOQY, CC
BMX SAN VICEM
BMX ALCOY, CC
INDEPENDIENT!

C3-C24-C45

8-2-3
7-6-1

45
52

SERIE 2

BOTELLA, MARIO  PRO78
RIBERA, UNAI PRO78

6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2

15
166
56

REIG, TONI
SANCHEZ, IZAN
REIG, VICTOR

PRO78
PRO78
PRO78

3-5-6 354
2-7-4 126
1-4-8 6

CUEVAS, DAVID PRO78
ROOSMANN,, RUBE PRO78
LOMBARDINI, MAX PRO78

BIKE PARK COS™
BMX SAN VICEN
BMX ALCOY, CC
BMX SAN VICEN
BMX ALCOY, CC
BMX SAN VICEM
CFC SPORDIKLU
EL CAMPELLO, (

C4-C25-C46

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2

72
512
252
601

1015

PRINCIPIANTE FEM.

FINAL

FPRIN
FPRIN

SMITH, JULIA

SALIDO, JUDITH
ANT,, MARI FPRIN
MOTOS, ALTHEA  FPRIN
KOLODZIEJ,, MAJA FPRIN

EL CAMPELLO, (
BMX ALCOY, CC
CFC SPORDIKLU
CONTESTANO, (
INDEPENDIENTI

C5-C26-C47

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2

120
317
71
17
510

PRINCIPIANTE

SERIE 1

ASENSIO, ALAN PRINC
CARBONELL, MARC PRINC
SEBASTIAN, LEON  PRINC
KERGOSIEN, MATH PRINC
FERRI, JORDI PRINC

BMX SAN VICEM
BMX ALCOY, CC
ILICITANA, UC

EL CAMPELLO, (
BMX ALCOY, CC

C6-C27-C48

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5

319
134
328

SERIE 2

GUTIERREZ, SIMON PRINC
CUEVAS, ALEJANDR PRINC
GUERRERO, ISAAC PRINC

5-1-7 196
4-8-2 173

C7-C28-C49
8-2-3 437

SCHEIBE, AXEL
MARTIN, DIEGO

PRINC
PRINC

SERIE 3

7-6-1 70
6-3-5 87
5-1-7 508
4-8-2 329

C8-C29-C50

8-2-3
7-6-1
6-3-5
5-1-7
4-8-2
3-5-6

340
239
172
343
80
310

AREVALO, BRUNO PRINC
SMITH, TYLER PRINC
REYES, PABLO PRINC
MARQUEZ, JOSE M PRINC
LOPEZ, JULIAN PRINC

SERIE 4

LAGUNA, ALEJO PRINC
SEPULCRE, KEVIN  PRINC
KILLIAN, ENZO PRINC
SEMPERE, MANEL PRINC
MOTOS, NICOLAS  PRINC
TORREGROSA, MARPRINC

YELLOW MAD E
BMX SAN VICEM
BMX SAN VICEM
EL CAMPELLO, (
BIKE PARK COS”

BIKE PARK COS™
EL CAMPELLO, (
BMX ALCOY, CC
EL CAMPELLO, (
BMX SAN VICEN

BMX SAN VICEN
EL CAMPELLO, (
BIKE PARK COS”
BMX SAN VICEN
CONTESTANGO, (
CINCO CONTINI

23-02-2025 alas 10-58-40

ALEVIN HOMBRES 30y 40
C9-C30-C51 SERIE 1 C18-C39-C60 FINAL
8-2-3 59 GONZALEZ, HUGO ALEVI ILICITANA, UC  8-2-3 53 SMITH, KYLER DAVI MA-30 EL CAMPELLO, (
7-6-1 332 LOMBARDO, JULEN ALEVI BMXSANVICEN 7-6-1 91 SAORIN, RAUL MA-40 EL CAMPELLO, (
6-3-5 20 SOLER, ESTEVE ALEVI BMXALCOY,CC 6-3-5 97 SALIDO, ANTONIO MA-30 BMX ALCOY, CC
5-1-7 233 LLINARES, MARC ALEVI BMXALCOY,CC 5-1-7 30 SANTONIJA, ENRIQUMA-40 BMX ALCOY, CC
4-8-2 81 GARCIA, IZAN ALEVI BIKE PARK COS1 4-8-2 778 MAIDLA, JANEK  MA-40 INDEPENDIENT!
3-5-6 904 VUIN,, ELIISE FALEV CFCSPORDIKLU 3-5-6 1007 WATSON,, FRASER MA-40 INDEPENDIENTI
2-7-4 778 GERBERSON,, ANDRALEVI CFC SPORDIKLU
C10-C31-C52 SERIE 2 HOMBRES 50 y MAS
8-2-3 164 MAYOR,JORGE  ALEVI BMXSAN VICEN C19-C40-C61 FINAL
7-6-1 323 GARCIA, ALVARO  ALEVI BMXSANVICEN o o o PASTOR, JAVI MA-50 RALPH S BIKES,
6-3-5 314 REYES, ADRIAN ALEVI BMX ALCOY, CC
7-6-1 281 NOGUERA, JOSEM MA-50 BMX SAN VICEN
5-1-7 229 GANDIA, PAU ALEVI BMX ALCOY, CC
6-3-5 305 SANCHEZ, JUAN  MA-50 ELDA, CC
4-8-2 289 BLANES, HUGO  ALEVI BMX ALCOY, CC
5-1-7 421 ARCHIBALD,, IAN MA-50 INDEPENDIENT!
3-5-6 600 ROS, VALENTINO  ALEVI ILICITANA, UC ) o 5 1154 ARCHIBALD,, BRETT MA-50 INDEPENDIENT!
2-7-4 111 SANTONJA, ALEX ALEVI BMX ALCOY, CC i
INFANTIL CHALLENGE 17 Y MAS
20-C41-C62
C11-C32-C53 SERIE 1 C20-C41-C6 FINAL
8-2-3 907 CHERRO, XAVI INFAN BMX ALCOY, CC 8-2-3 102 CALVO, FRAN SUB23 ELCAMPELLO’f
7-6-1 518 BULL, SOFIA BELEN F-JUN BIKE PARK COS
7-6-1 511 GUERRERO, ANGEL INFAN BMXALCOY,CC o o “o)" /oo co™ o | ETANA Uc
6-3-5 348 HERRADOR, OSCAR INFAN BIKE PARK COS] ’
5-1-7 713 GOMEZ, BLAI SUB23 BMX ALCOY, CC
5-1-7 200 BORONAD, LUCAS INFAN ELCAMPELLO, ¢, o oo oo ™ o MA-30 BMX ALCOY. CC
4-8-2 701 TIIDRUS, MARTEN INFAN VELO ’ ’
C12-C33-C54 SERIE 2 OPEN MASCULINO
8-2-3 219 GUZMAN, ARTURO INFAN BIKE PARK COS1
7-6-1 203 PASCUAL, VICENTE INFAN BMX SAN VICEN €21-C42-C63 FINAL
6-3-5 221 SPERL, MARK INFAN BMX SAN VICEN  8-2-3 192 ORDONEZ, CARLOS SUB23 ALICANTE MAR:
5-1-7 110 ORTEGON, JUAN PAINFAN BMX SAN VICEN 7-6-1 597 DIAZ, RODRIGO MA JUNIO ALICANTE MAR
4-8-2 211 KOLODZIEJ, DANIE INFAN INDEPENDIENTI 6-3-5 301 GIRALDO, JUAN PA JUNIO BIKE PARK COS’
3-5-6 108 BORDERIA, ERIC  INFAN JAVEA, CC 5-1-7 277 BALDO, ALEJANDR JUNIO BIKE PARK COS™
4-8-2 201 CEREZO, MARTIN SUB23 ALICANTE MAR:
C13-C34-C55 SERIE 3 3-5-6 161 DELGADO, JOSE CA JUNIO BMX SAN VICEN
8-2-3 259 MORALES, PABLO INFAN BMXSAN VICEN 2-7-4 125 MATURANO,, THO SUB23 INDEPENDIENTI
7-6-1 330 LOMBARDO, JOEL INFAN BMX SAN VICEN
6-3-5 114 SAORIN, ALEXIS  INFAN EL CAMPELLO, (
5-1-7 279 GRIMALDOS, AITOR INFAN BMX SAN VICEN
4-8-2 147 LOPEZ, MARCOS  INFAN BMX SAN VICEN
3-5-6 876 SULG,, OLIVER INFAN CFC SPORDIKLU
INFANTIL FEM.
C14-C35-C56 FINAL
8-2-3 501 SANTONIA, PAULA FINFA BMX ALCOY, CC
7-6-1 306 SANCHEZ, SARA  FINFA ELDA, CC
6-3-5 98 BLANES, CARMEN FINFA BMX ALCOY, CC
CADETE
C15-C36-C57 SERIE 1
8-2-3 280 NICOLAS, AITOR  CADET BMX SAN VICEN
7-6-1 36 SOLER, ALBERTO  CADET BMX SAN VICEN
6-3-5 107 DEVESA, JOSUEJ. CADET BIKE PARK COS]
5-1-7 777 MAIDLA,, ROMMI CADET CFC SPORDIKLU
4-8-2 497 GARCIA, VICENTE CADET BMX ALCOY, CC
C16-C37-C58 SERIE 2
8-2-3 151 DELGADO, JAVIER CADET BMX SAN VICEN
7-6-1 438 AREVALO, PABLO CADET BIKE PARK COS1
6-3-5 205 ARACIL, PABLO CADET GRUPO DEPORT
5-1-7 495 FERNANDEZ, PABLOCADET BMX ALCOY, CC
CADETES FEM
C17-C38-C59 FINAL
8-2-3 603 MURNOZ, CHIARA F-CAD BIKE PARK COS1
7-6-1 101 CALVO, BELEN F-CAD EL CAMPELLO, (

6-3-5 251 MAIDLA,, MIRTEL F-CAD

CFC SPORDIKLU
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